
$27.99
$26.99
$25.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$23.99
$22.99
$17.99
$13.99
$11.99
$11.99
$9.99
$9.99
$8.99
$8.99

$15.99
$9.00

$17.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$16.99
$16.99

$5.50
$5.50

October 2014 Shopping List

Die-namics:
Tag Builder Blueprints 2
Jingle All the Way
Snowflake Fusion Cover-Up
Stitched Traditional Tag STAX
Stitched Oval STAX
Stitched Rectangle STAX
Stitched Square STAX
Pierced Snowflakes
Christmas Cuteness
Many Thanks
Peace, Love, Joy
Coffee Cup
Merry 
Christmas Label and Tag
Stitched Snow Drifts
Christmas Banner
Gift Card Grooves

Stamps:
Merry Messages
Christmas Banner
Jingle All the Way
Perk Up
Christmas Cuteness
Christmas Labels and Tags
Gifting Fun
Snowfall Background
Fine Chevron Background 

MIX-ables:
Herringbone Bricks Stencil
Positive Sign Stencil

My �sh List

Christmas Tree Cutout

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)  


