October 2014 Shopping List

*M	¥F	avo	rite	Thi	ngs
• •	Just De	lightfu <mark>l</mark> Sta	amps & Die	-namics Di	es

Die-namics.

Die-namics:	
🗌 Tag Builder Blueprints 2	\$27.99
\Box Jingle All the Way	\$26.99
🗌 Snowflake Fusion Cover-Up	\$25.99
Stitched Traditional Tag STAX	\$24.99
Stitched Oval STAX	\$24.99
🗌 Stitched Rectangle STAX	\$24.99
Stitched Square STAX	\$24.99
Pierced Snowflakes	\$23.99
🗌 Christmas Cuteness	\$22.99
🔲 Many Thanks	\$17.99
🗌 Peace, Love, Joy	\$13.99
🗌 Coffee Cup	\$11.99
🗌 Merry	\$11.99
Christmas Label and Tag	\$9.99
Stitched Snow Drifts	\$9.99
🗆 Christmas Banner	\$8.99
□ Gift Card Grooves	\$8.99
Stamps:	
☐ Merry Messages	\$15.99
Christmas Banner	\$9.00
☐ Jingle All the Way	\$17.99
Perk Up	\$15.99
Christmas Cuteness	\$15.99
Christmas Labels and Tags	\$15.99
Gifting Fun	\$15.99
Snowfall Background	\$16.99
☐ Fine Chevron Background	\$16.99
	Ψ.Ο.//
MIX-ables:	
\Box Herringbone Bricks Stencil	\$5.50
Positive Sign Stencil	\$5.50

My Wish List

Free with \$60

□ Christmas Tree Cutout

★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)